BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

57.087
19.807
15.223
7.406
4.309
3.931
1.093
1.998

110.854

911.564,67
151.940,42
99.198,53
63.018,30
49.637,58
27.031,61
22.198,68
11.566,33

1.336.156,12



